
ITROSA  80 - 70  DAUMANTU Box Score

Date: 01/22/2012 Tim e: 16:10:47 Venue: Attendance:

Com petition: Gam e No: 3ASTT

Referees: Com m issioner:

Scoring by 5 m in intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

1729:02 3/10 30 1/4 25 5/8 6300 MEJERAS Jordanas 1 4 5 3 2 3 0 2 1 6 122/6 33*

-109:47 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/0 01 RAKICKAS Vy tas 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 00/1 0

1629:08 5/15 33 3/9 33 3/3 1003 DIKIS Guntars 2 4 6 4 2 2 0 0 3 3 162/6 33*

912:12 2/2 100 1/1 100 2/2 10014 NAVAKAS Arunas 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 71/1 100

827:37 1/3 33 0/0 0 1/2 5017 ZUKAUSKAS Aurimas 1 5 6 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 31/3 33*

-610:43 1/3 33 1/2 50 0/0 020 AVERLINGAS Donatas 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 5 1 30/1 0

-105:02 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 021 EINORIUS Ev aldas 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 00/1 0

820:51 3/10 30 0/1 0 1/1 10025 GELAZAUSKAS Linas 5 0 5 3 1 2 0 0 2 1 73/9 33*

1926:04 9/21 43 1/2 50 5/6 8333 CEGINSKAS Giedrius 2 7 9 0 3 1 0 1 3 4 248/19 42*

824:45 3/7 43 2/4 50 0/0 055 BUBLYS Simonas 3 4 7 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 81/3 33

-104:49 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 091 GIRZADAS Gedas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 00/1 0

76Totals: 27/75 36 18/51 35 9/24 38 17/22 77 15 25 40 12 17 12 0 3 20 20 80200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

DAUMANTU

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

-217:06 3/10 30 0/3 0 0/0 05 KUNCIUNAS Vy tenis 1 0 1 2 3 1 1 0 3 0 63/7 43

416:53 1/6 17 1/4 25 0/0 08 KLIBAS Laury nas 1 3 4 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 30/2 0

120:05 2/5 40 0/3 0 0/0 010 MARTISAUSKAS 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 3 2 42/2 100

1427:13 6/11 55 0/3 0 4/6 6713 PAPRECKIS Nerijus 0 2 2 1 2 1 1 0 5 5 166/8 75*

1425:46 4/10 40 0/0 0 4/8 5014 SIMONAVICIUS Andrius 4 6 10 0 4 0 0 0 3 5 124/10 40*

3137:02 6/10 60 1/1 100 4/4 10015 PAULAUSKAS Donatas 1 11 12 2 1 2 1 0 1 3 175/9 56*

304:49 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 016 TELEVICIUS Nerijus 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

315:06 2/5 40 1/2 50 1/4 2531 GUDAITIS Arturas 1 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 2 61/3 33*

217:54 3/7 43 0/2 0 0/2 072 ZEMAITIS Mantv y das 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 63/5 60

-118:06 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/2 084 DIZDZIULIS Vy tautas 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 00/2 0*

69Totals: 27/67 40 24/48 50 3/19 16 13/26 50 10 30 40 12 22 6 3 0 20 20 70200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Gam e Analysis

ITROSA DAUMA

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points of f  Bench

11

34

16

0

18

4

40

8

0

19

ITROSA DAUMA

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

40

7

0

47

51

40

6

0

46

49

ITROSA DAUMA

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time w ith Lead

25

11

2

1

38:02

0

9

00:00

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Ef f iciency


